Compact HomeTechnical catalog
2CSC400003B0202
ABB
2
1
2
3
Summary

No. of rated order details bbn price price w'ght pack.
poles current 40 16779 1 piece group 1 pc. unit
In A type code order code EAN kg pc.
1   6 SH 201 T-B 6 2CDS 231 001 R0065 63192 1 0.125 10
10 SH 201 T-B 10 2CDS 231 001 R0105 63195 2 0.125 10
13 SH 201 T-B 13 2CDS 231 001 R0135 63197 6 0.125 10
16 SH 201 T-B 16 2CDS 231 001 R0165 63199 0 0.125 10
20 SH 201 T-B 20 2CDS 231 001 R0205 63201 0 0.125 10
25 SH 201 T-B 25 2CDS 231 001 R0255 63203 4 0.125 10
32 SH 201 T-B 32 2CDS 231 001 R0325 63205 8 0.125 10
40 SH 201 T-B 40 2CDS 231 001 R0405 63207 2 0.125 10
2   6 SH 202 T-B 6 2CDS 232 001 R0065 63226 3 0.25 5
10 SH 202 T-B 10 2CDS 232 001 R0105 63229 4 0.25 5
13 SH 202 T-B 13 2CDS 232 001 R0135 63231 7 0.25 5
16 SH 202 T-B 16 2CDS 232 001 R0165 63233 1 0.25 5
20 SH 202 T-B 20 2CDS 232 001 R0205 63235 5 0.25 5
25 SH 202 T-B 25 2CDS 232 001 R0255 63237 9 0.25 5
32 SH 202 T-B 32 2CDS 232 001 R0325 63239 3 0.25 5
40 SH 202 T-B 40 2CDS 232 001 R0405 63241 6 0.25 5
3   6 SH 203 T-B 6 2CDS 233 001 R0065 63243 0 0.375 1
10 SH 203 T-B 10 2CDS 233 001 R0105 63246 1 0.375 1
13 SH 203 T-B 13 2CDS 233 001 R0135 63248 5 0.375 1
16 SH 203 T-B 16 2CDS 233 001 R0165 63250 8 0.375 1
20 SH 203 T-B 20 2CDS 233 001 R0205 63252 2 0.375 1
25 SH 203 T-B 25 2CDS 233 001 R0255 63254 6 0.375 1
32 SH 203 T-B 32 2CDS 233 001 R0325 63256 0 0.375 1
40 SH 203 T-B 40 2CDS 233 001 R0405 63258 4 0.375 1
4   6 SH 204 T-B 6 2CDS 234 001 R0065 63277 5 0.5 1
10 SH 204 T-B 10 2CDS 234 001 R0105 63280 5 0.5 1
13 SH 204 T-B 13 2CDS 234 001 R0135 63282 9 0.5 1
16 SH 204 T-B 16 2CDS 234 001 R0165 63284 3 0.5 1
20 SH 204 T-B 20 2CDS 234 001 R0205 63286 7 0.5 1
25 SH 204 T-B 25 2CDS 234 001 R0255 63288 1 0.5 1
32 SH 204 T-B 32 2CDS 234 001 R0325 63290 4 0.5 1
40 SH 204 T-B 40 2CDS 234 001 R0405 63292 8 0.5 1
UBmax
440 V ~
  60 V ...
UBmax
440 V ~
125 V ...
①
UBmax
440 V ~
UBmax
440 V ~
125 V ...
①
① UBmax 125 V ... with 2 poles connected in series
Selection tables SH 200 T-B
MCBs SH 200 series T
3000
B
3/3ABB
3
Compact Home
With disconnecting neutral NA
No. of rated order details bbn price price w'ght pack.
poles current 40 16779 1 piece group 1 pc. unit
In A type code order code EAN kg pc.
1 + NA   6 SH 201 T-B   6 NA 2CDS 231 103 R0065 63209 6 0.25 5
10 SH 201 T-B 10 NA 2CDS 231 103 R0105 63212 6 0.25 5
13 SH 201 T-B 13 NA 2CDS 231 103 R0135 63214 0 0.25 5
16 SH 201 T-B 16 NA 2CDS 231 103 R0165 63216 4 0.25 5
20 SH 201 T-B 20 NA 2CDS 231 103 R0205 63218 8 0.25 5
25 SH 201 T-B 25 NA 2CDS 231 103 R0255 63220 1 0.25 5
32 SH 201 T-B 32 NA 2CDS 231 103 R0325 63222 5 0.25 5
40 SH 201 T-B 40 NA 2CDS 231 103 R0405 63224 9 0.25 5
3 + NA   6 SH 203 T-B   6 NA 2CDS 233 103 R0065 63260 7 0.5 1
10 SH 203 T-B 10 NA 2CDS 233 103 R0105 63263 8 0.5 1
13 SH 203 T-B 13 NA 2CDS 233 103 R0135 63265 2 0.5 1
16 SH 203 T-B 16 NA 2CDS 233 103 R0165 63267 6 0.5 1
20 SH 203 T-B 20 NA 2CDS 233 103 R0205 63269 0 0.5 1
25 SH 203 T-B 25 NA 2CDS 233 103 R0255 63271 3 0.5 1
32 SH 203 T-B 32 NA 2CDS 233 103 R0325 63273 7 0.5 1
40 SH 203 T-B 40 NA 2CDS 233 103 R0405 63275 1 0.5 1
B
UBmax
440 V ~
60 V ...
UBmax
440 V ~
Selection tables SH 200 T-B
MCBs SH 200 series T
3000
3/4 ABB
3
Compact Home
C SH 200 T C characteristic
Function: protection and control of the circuits against overloads and short-circuits; protection for
resistive and inductive loads with low inrush current.
Applications: buildings, both residential and commercial
Standard: IEC/EN 60898
Icn=3kA
No. of rated order details bbn price price w'ght pack.
poles current 40 16779 1 piece group 1 pc. unit
In A type code order code EAN kg pc.
1   6 SH 201 T-C 6 2CDS 231 001 R0064 63191 4 0.125 10
  8 SH 201 T-C 8 2CDS 231 001 R0084 63193 8 0.125 10
10 SH 201 T-C 10 2CDS 231 001 R0104 63194 5 0.125 10
13 SH 201 T-C 13 2CDS 231 001 R0134 63196 9 0.125 10
16 SH 201 T-C 16 2CDS 231 001 R0164 63198 3 0.125 10
20 SH 201 T-C 20 2CDS 231 001 R0204 63200 3 0.125 10
25 SH 201 T-C 25 2CDS 231 001 R0254 63202 7 0.125 10
32 SH 201 T-C 32 2CDS 231 001 R0324 63204 1 0.125 10
40 SH 201 T-C 40 2CDS 231 001 R0404 63206 5 0.125 10
2   6 SH 202 T-C 6 2CDS 232 001 R0064 63225 6 0.25 5
  8 SH 202 T-C 8 2CDS 232 001 R0084 63227 0 0.25 5
10 SH 202 T-C 10 2CDS 232 001 R0104 63228 7 0.25 5
13 SH 202 T-C 13 2CDS 232 001 R0134 63230 0 0.25 5
16 SH 202 T-C 16 2CDS 232 001 R0164 63232 4 0.25 5
20 SH 202 T-C 20 2CDS 232 001 R0204 63234 8 0.25 5
25 SH 202 T-C 25 2CDS 232 001 R0254 63236 2 0.25 5
32 SH 202 T-C 32 2CDS 232 001 R0324 63238 6 0.25 5
40 SH 202 T-C 40 2CDS 232 001 R0404 63240 9 0.25 5
3   6 SH 203 T-C 6 2CDS 233 001 R0064 63242 3 0.375 1
  8 SH 203 T-C 8 2CDS 233 001 R0084 63244 7 0.375 1
10 SH 203 T-C 10 2CDS 233 001 R0104 63245 4 0.375 1
13 SH 203 T-C 13 2CDS 233 001 R0134 63247 8 0.375 1
16 SH 203 T-C 16 2CDS 233 001 R0164 63249 2 0.375 1
20 SH 203 T-C 20 2CDS 233 001 R0204 63251 5 0.375 1
25 SH 203 T-C 25 2CDS 233 001 R0254 63253 9 0.375 1
32 SH 203 T-C 32 2CDS 233 001 R0324 63255 3 0.375 1
40 SH 203 T-C 40 2CDS 233 001 R0404 63257 7 0.375 1
4   6 SH 204 T-C 6 2CDS 234 001 R0064 63276 8 0.5 1
  8 SH 204 T-C 8 2CDS 234 001 R0084 63278 2 0.5 1
10 SH 204 T-C 10 2CDS 234 001 R0104 63279 9 0.5 1
13 SH 204 T-C 13 2CDS 234 001 R0134 63281 2 0.5 1
16 SH 204 T-C16 2CDS 234 001 R0164 63283 6 0.5 1
20 SH 204 T-C20 2CDS 234 001 R0204 63285 0 0.5 1
25 SH 204 T-C25 2CDS 234 001 R0254 63287 4 0.5 1
32 SH 204 T-C32 2CDS 234 001 R0324 63289 8 0.5 1
40 SH 204 T-C 40 2CDS 234 001 R0404 63291 1 0.5 1
UBmax
440 V ~
  60 V ...
UBmax
440 V~
125 V ...
①
U
Bmax
440 V ~
UBmax
440 V ~
125 V ...
①
① UBmax 125 V ... with 2 poles connected in series
Selection tables SH 200 T-C
MCBs SH 200 series T
3000
3/5ABB
3
Compact Home
With disconnecting neutral NA
No. of rated order details bbn price price w'ght pack.
poles current 40 16779 1 piece group 1 pc. unit
In A type code order code EAN kg pc.
1 + NA 6 SH 201 T-C   6 NA 2CDS 231 103 R0064 63208 9 0.25 5
8 SH 201 T-C   8 NA 2CDS 231 103 R0084 63210 2 0.25 5
10 SH 201 T-C 10 NA 2CDS 231 103 R0104 63211 9 0.25 5
13 SH 201 T-C 13 NA 2CDS 231 103 R0134 63213 3 0.25 5
16 SH 201 T-C 16 NA 2CDS 231 103 R0164 63215 7 0.25 5
20 SH 201 T-C 20 NA 2CDS 231 103 R0204 63217 1 0.25 5
25 SH 201 T-C 25 NA 2CDS 231 103 R0254 63219 5 0.25 5
32 SH 201 T-C 32 NA 2CDS 231 103 R0324 63221 8 0.25 5
40 SH 201 T-C 40 NA 2CDS 231 103 R0404 63223 2 0.25 5
3 + NA  6 SH 203 T-C   6 NA 2CDS 233 103 R0064 63259 1 0.5 1
 8 SH 203 T-C   8 NA 2CDS 233 103 R0084 63261 4 0.5 1
10 SH 203 T-C 10 NA 2CDS 233 103 R0104 63262 1 0.5 1
13 SH 203 T-C 13 NA 2CDS 233 103 R0134 63264 5 0.5 1
16 SH 203 T-C 16 NA 2CDS 233 103 R0164 63266 9 0.5 1
20 SH 203 T-C 20 NA 2CDS 233 103 R0204 63268 3 0.5 1
25 SH 203 T-C 25 NA 2CDS 233 103 R0254 63270 6 0.5 1
32 SH 203 T-C 32 NA 2CDS 233 103 R0324 63272 0 0.5 1
40 SH 203 T-C 40 NA 2CDS 233 103 R0404 63274 4 0.5 1
C
UBmax
440 V ~
60 V ...
UBmax
440 V ~
Selection tables SH 200 T-C
MCBs SH 200 series T
3000
3/6 ABB
3
Compact Home
B
SH 200 L B characteristic
Function: protection and control of the circuits against overloads and short-circuits; protection for
people and big-length cables in TN and IT systems.
Applications: buildings, both residential and commercial
Standard: IEC/EN 60898
Icn=4.5kA
No. of rated order details bbn price price w'ght pack.
poles current 40 16779 1 piece group 1 pc. unit
In A type code order code EAN kg pc.
1   6 SH 201 L-B 6 2CDS 241 001 R0065 63294 2 0.125 10
10 SH 201 L-B 10 2CDS 241 001 R0105 63297 3 0.125 10
13 SH 201 L-B 13 2CDS 241 001 R0135 63299 7 0.125 10
16 SH 201 L-B 16 2CDS 241 001 R0165 63301 7 0.125 10
20 SH 201 L-B 20 2CDS 241 001 R0205 63303 1 0.125 10
25 SH 201 L-B 25 2CDS 241 001 R0255 63305 5 0.125 10
32 SH 201 L-B 32 2CDS 241 001 R0325 63307 9 0.125 10
40 SH 201 L-B 40 2CDS 241 001 R0405 63309 3 0.125 10
2   6 SH 202 L-B 6 2CDS 242 001 R0065 63328 4 0.25 5
10 SH 202 L-B 10 2CDS 242 001 R0105 63331 4 0.25 5
13 SH 202 L-B 13 2CDS 242 001 R0135 63333 8 0.25 5
16 SH 202 L-B 16 2CDS 242 001 R0165 63335 2 0.25 5
20 SH 202 L-B 20 2CDS 242 001 R0205 63337 6 0.25 5
25 SH 202 L-B 25 2CDS 242 001 R0255 63339 0 0.25 5
32 SH 202 L-B 32 2CDS 242 001 R0325 63341 3 0.25 5
40 SH 202 L-B 40 2CDS 242 001 R0405 63343 7 0.25 5
3   6 SH 203 L-B 6 2CDS 243 001 R0065 63345 1 0.375 1
10 SH 203 L-B 10 2CDS 243 001 R0105 63348 2 0.375 1
13 SH 203 L-B 13 2CDS 243 001 R0135 63350 5 0.375 1
16 SH 203 L-B 16 2CDS 243 001 R0165 63352 9 0.375 1
20 SH 203 L-B 20 2CDS 243 001 R0205 63354 3 0.375 1
25 SH 203 L-B 25 2CDS 243 001 R0255 63356 7 0.375 1
32 SH 203 L-B 32 2CDS 243 001 R0325 63358 1 0.375 1
40 SH 203 L-B 40 2CDS 243 001 R0405 63360 4 0.375 1
4   6 SH 204 L-B 6 2CDS 244 001 R0065 63379 6 0.5 1
10 SH 204 L-B 10 2CDS 244 001 R0105 63382 6 0.5 1
13 SH 204 L-B 13 2CDS 244 001 R0135 63384 0 0.5 1
16 SH 204 L-B 16 2CDS 244 001 R0165 63386 4 0.5 1
20 SH 204 L-B 20 2CDS 244 001 R0205 63388 8 0.5 1
25 SH 204 L-B 25 2CDS 244 001 R0255 63390 1 0.5 1
32 SH 204 L-B 32 2CDS 244 001 R0325 63392 5 0.5 1
40 SH 204 L-B 40 2CDS 244 001 R0405 63394 9 0.5 1
UBmax
440 V ~
60 V ...
UBmax
440 V ~
125 V ...
①
UBmax
440 V ~
UBmax
440 V ~
125 V ...
①
① UBmax 125 V ... with 2 poles connected in series
Selection tables SH 200 L-B
MCBs SH 200 series L
4500
3/7ABB
3
Compact Home
With disconnecting neutral NA
No. of rated order details bbn price price w'ght pack.
poles current 40 16779 1 piece group 1 pc. unit
In A type code order code EAN kg pc.
1 + NA 6 SH 201 L-B   6 NA 2CDS 241 103 R0065 63311 6 0.25 5
10 SH 201 L-B 10 NA 2CDS 241 103 R0105 63314 7 0.25 5
13 SH 201 L-B 13 NA 2CDS 241 103 R0135 63316 1 0.25 5
16 SH 201 L-B 16 NA 2CDS 241 103 R0165 63318 5 0.25 5
20 SH 201 L-B 20 NA 2CDS 241 103 R0205 63320 8 0.25 5
25 SH 201 L-B 25 NA 2CDS 241 103 R0255 63322 2 0.25 5
32 SH 201 L-B 32 NA 2CDS 241 103 R0325 63324 6 0.25 5
40 SH 201 L-B 40 NA 2CDS 241 103 R0405 63326 0 0.25 5
3 + NA 6 SH 203 L-B   6 NA 2CDS 243 103 R0065 63362 8 0.5 1
10 SH 203 L-B 10 NA 2CDS 243 103 R0105 63365 9 0.5 1
13 SH 203 L-B 13 NA 2CDS 243 103 R0135 63367 3 0.5 1
16 SH 203 L-B 16 NA 2CDS 243 103 R0165 63369 7 0.5 1
20 SH 203 L-B 20 NA 2CDS 243 103 R0205 63371 0 0.5 1
25 SH 203 L-B 25 NA 2CDS 243 103 R0255 63373 4 0.5 1
32 SH 203 L-B 32 NA 2CDS 243 103 R0325 63375 8 0.5 1
40 SH 203 L-B 40 NA 2CDS 243 103 R0405 63377 2 0.5 1
B
UBmax
440 V ~
60 V ...
U
Bmax
440 V ~
Selection tables SH 200 L-B
MCBs SH 200 series L
4500
3/8 ABB
3
Compact Home
C SH 200 L C characteristic
Function: protection and control of the circuits against overloads and short-circuits; protection for
resistive and inductive loads with low inrush current.
Applications: buildings, both residential and commercial
Standard: IEC/EN 60898
Icn=4.5kA
No. of rated order details bbn price price w'ght pack.
poles current 40 16779 1 piece group 1 pc. unit
In A type code order code EAN kg pc.
1   6 SH 201 L-C 6 2CDS 241 001 R0064 63293 5 0.125 10
  8 SH 201 L-C 8 2CDS 241 001 R0084 63295 9 0.125 10
10 SH 201 L-C 10 2CDS 241 001 R0104 63296 6 0.125 10
13 SH 201 L-C 13 2CDS 241 001 R0134 63298 0 0.125 10
16 SH 201 L-C 16 2CDS 241 001 R0164 63300 0 0.125 10
20 SH 201 L-C 20 2CDS 241 001 R0204 63302 4 0.125 10
25 SH 201 L-C 25 2CDS 241 001 R0254 63304 8 0.125 10
32 SH 201 L-C 32 2CDS 241 001 R0324 63306 2 0.125 10
40 SH 201 L-C 40 2CDS 241 001 R0404 63308 6 0.125 10
2   6 SH 202 L-C 6 2CDS 242 001 R0064 63327 7 0.25 5
  8 SH 202 L-C 8 2CDS 242 001 R0084 63329 1 0.25 5
10 SH 202 L-C 10 2CDS 242 001 R0104 63330 7 0.25 5
13 SH 202 L-C 13 2CDS 242 001 R0134 63332 1 0.25 5
16 SH 202 L-C 16 2CDS 242 001 R0164 63334 5 0.25 5
20 SH 202 L-C 20 2CDS 242 001 R0204 63336 9 0.25 5
25 SH 202 L-C 25 2CDS 242 001 R0254 63338 3 0.25 5
32 SH 202 L-C 32 2CDS 242 001 R0324 63340 6 0.25 5
40 SH 202 L-C 40 2CDS 242 001 R0404 63342 0 0.25 5
3   6 SH 203 L-C 6 2CDS 243 001 R0064 63344 4 0.375 1
  8 SH 203 L-C 8 2CDS 243 001 R0084 63346 8 0.375 1
10 SH 203 L-C 10 2CDS 243 001 R0104 63347 5 0.375 1
13 SH 203 L-C 13 2CDS 243 001 R0134 63349 9 0.375 1
16 SH 203 L-C 16 2CDS 243 001 R0164 63351 2 0.375 1
20 SH 203 L-C 20 2CDS 243 001 R0204 63353 6 0.375 1
25 SH 203 L-C 25 2CDS 243 001 R0254 63355 0 0.375 1
32 SH 203 L-C 32 2CDS 243 001 R0324 63357 4 0.375 1
40 SH 203 L-C 40 2CDS 243 001 R0404 63359 8 0.375 1
4   6 SH 204 L-C 6 2CDS 244 001 R0064 63378 9 0.5 1
  8 SH 204 L-C 8 2CDS 244 001 R0084 63380 2 0.5 1
10 SH 204 L-C 10 2CDS 244 001 R0104 63381 9 0.5 1
13 SH 204 L-C 13 2CDS 244 001 R0134 63383 3 0.5 1
16 SH 204 L-C 16 2CDS 244 001 R0164 63385 7 0.5 1
20 SH 204 L-C 20 2CDS 244 001 R0204 63387 1 0.5 1
25 SH 204 L-C 25 2CDS 244 001 R0254 63389 5 0.5 1
32 SH 204 L-C 32 2CDS 244 001 R0324 63391 8 0.5 1
40 SH 204 L-C 40 2CDS 244 001 R0404 63393 2 0.5 1
UBmax
440 V ~
60 V ...
UBmax
440 V ~
125 V ...
①
UBmax
440 V ~
U
Bmax
440 V ~
125 V ...
①
① UBmax 125 V ... with 2 poles connected in series
Selection tables SH 200 L-C
MCBs SH 200 series L
3/9ABB
3
Compact Home
With disconnecting neutral NA
No. of rated order details bbn price price w'ght pack.
poles current 40 16779 1 piece group 1 pc. unit
In A type code order code EAN kg pc.
1 + NA 6 SH 201 L-C   6 NA 2CDS 241 103 R0064 63310 9 0.25 5
  8 SH 201 L-C   8 NA 2CDS 241 103 R0084 63312 3 0.25 5
10 SH 201 L-C 10 NA 2CDS 241 103 R0104 63313 0 0.25 5
13 SH 201 L-C 13 NA 2CDS 241 103 R0134 63315 4 0.25 5
16 SH 201 L-C 16 NA 2CDS 241 103 R0164 63317 8 0.25 5
20 SH 201 L-C 20 NA 2CDS 241 103 R0204 63319 2 0.25 5
25 SH 201 L-C 25 NA 2CDS 241 103 R0254 63321 5 0.25 5
32 SH 201 L-C 32 NA 2CDS 241 103 R0324 63323 9 0.25 5
40 SH 201 L-C 40 NA 2CDS 241 103 R0404 63325 3 0.25 5
3 + NA   6 SH 203 L-C   6 NA 2CDS 243 103 R0064 63361 1 0.5 1
  8 SH 203 L-C   8 NA 2CDS 243 103 R0084 63363 5 0.5 1
10 SH 203 L-C 10 NA 2CDS 243 103 R0104 63364 2 0.5 1
13 SH 203 L-C 13 NA 2CDS 243 103 R0134 63366 6 0.5 1
16 SH 203 L-C 16 NA 2CDS 243 103 R0164 63368 0 0.5 1
20 SH 203 L-C 20 NA 2CDS 243 103 R0204 63370 3 0.5 1
25 SH 203 L-C 25 NA 2CDS 243 103 R0254 63372 7 0.5 1
32 SH 203 L-C 32 NA 2CDS 243 103 R0324 63374 1 0.5 1
40 SH 203 L-C 40 NA 2CDS 243 103 R0404 63376 5 0.5 1
C
UBmax
440 V ~
60 V ...
UBmax
440 V ~
Selection tables SH 200 L-C
MCBs SH 200 series L
4500
3/10 ABB
3
Compact Home
B SH 200 B characteristic
Function: protection and control of the circuits against overloads and short-circuits; protection for
people and big-length cables in TN and IT systems.
Applications: buildings, both residential and commercial
Standard: IEC/EN 60898
Icn=6kA
No. of rated order details bbn price price w'ght pack.
poles current 40 16779 1 piece group 1 pc. unit
In A type code order code EAN kg pc.
1   6 SH 201-B 6 2CDS 211 001 R0065 63058 0 0.125 10
10 SH 201-B 10 2CDS 211 001 R0105 63061 0 0.125 10
13 SH 201-B 13 2CDS 211 001 R0135 63063 4 0.125 10
16 SH 201-B 16 2CDS 211 001 R0165 63065 8 0.125 10
20 SH 201-B 20 2CDS 211 001 R0205 63067 2 0.125 10
25 SH 201-B 25 2CDS 211 001 R0255 63069 6 0.125 10
32 SH 201-B 32 2CDS 211 001 R0325 63071 9 0.125 10
40 SH 201-B 40 2CDS 211 001 R0405 63073 3 0.125 10
2 6 SH 202-B 6 2CDS 212 001 R0065 63104 4 0.25 5
10 SH 202-B 10 2CDS 212 001 R0105 63107 5 0.25 5
13 SH 202-B 13 2CDS 212 001 R0135 63109 9 0,25 5
16 SH 202-B 16 2CDS 212 001 R0165 63111 2 0.25 5
20 SH 202-B 20 2CDS 212 001 R0205 63113 6 0.25 5
25 SH 202-B 25 2CDS 212 001 R0255 63115 0 0.25 5
32 SH 202-B 32 2CDS 212 001 R0325 63117 4 0.25 5
40 SH 202-B 40 2CDS 212 001 R0405 63119 8 0.25 5
3 6 SH 203-B 6 2CDS 213 001 R0065 63127 3 0.375 1
10 SH 203-B 10 2CDS 213 001 R0105 63130 3 0.375 1
13 SH 203-B 13 2CDS 213 001 R0135 63132 7 0.375 1
16 SH 203-B 16 2CDS 213 001 R0165 63134 1 0.375 1
20 SH 203-B 20 2CDS 213 001 R0205 63136 5 0.375 1
25 SH 203-B 25 2CDS 213 001 R0255 63138 9 0.375 1
32 SH 203-B 32 2CDS 213 001 R0325 63140 2 0.375 1
40 SH 203-B 40 2CDS 213 001 R0405 63142 6 0.375 1
4 6 SH 204-B  6 2CDS 214 001 R0065 63173 0 0.5 1
10 SH 204-B 10 2CDS 214 001 R0105 63176 1 0.5 1
13 SH 204-B 13 2CDS 214 001 R0135 63178 5 0.5 1
16 SH 204-B 16 2CDS 214 001 R0165 63180 8 0.5 1
20 SH 204-B 20 2CDS 214 001 R0205 63182 2 0.5 1
25 SH 204-B 25 2CDS 214 001 R0255 63184 6 0.5 1
32 SH 204-B 32 2CDS 214 001 R0325 63186 0 0.5 1
40 SH 204-B 40 2CDS 214 001 R0405 63188 4 0.5 1
UBmax
440 V ~
60 V ...
UBmax
440 V ~
125 V ...
①
UBmax
440 V ~
UBmax
440 V ~
125 V ...
①
① UBmax 125 V ... with 2 poles connected in series
Selection tables SH 200 B
MCBs SH 200 series
6000
3/11ABB
3
Compact Home
With disconnecting neutral NA
No. of rated order details bbn price price w'ght pack.
poles current 40 16779 1 piece group 1 pc. unit
In A type code order code EAN kg pc.
1 + NA 6 SH 201-B   6 NA 2CDS 211 103 R0065 63081 8 0.25 5
10 SH 201-B 10 NA 2CDS 211 103 R0105 63084 9 0.25 5
13 SH 201-B 13 NA 2CDS 211 103 R0135 63086 3 0.25 5
16 SH 201-B 16 NA 2CDS 211 103 R0165 63088 7 0.25 5
20 SH 201-B 20 NA 2CDS 211 103 R0205 63090 0 0.25 5
25 SH 201-B 25 NA 2CDS 211 103 R0255 63092 4 0.25 5
32 SH 201-B 32 NA 2CDS 211 103 R0325 63094 8 0.25 5
40 SH 201-B 40 NA 2CDS 211 103 R0405 63096 2 0.25 5
3 + NA   6 SH 203-B   6 NA 2CDS 213 103 R0065 63150 1 0.5 1
10 SH 203-B 10 NA 2CDS 213 103 R0105 63153 2 0.5 1
13 SH 203-B 13 NA 2CDS 213 103 R0135 63155 6 0.5 1
16 SH 203-B 16 NA 2CDS 213 103 R0165 63157 0 0.5 1
20 SH 203-B 20 NA 2CDS 213 103 R0205 63159 4 0.5 1
25 SH 203-B 25 NA 2CDS 213 103 R0255 63161 7 0.5 1
32 SH 203-B 32 NA 2CDS 213 103 R0325 63163 1 0.5 1
40 SH 203-B 40 NA 2CDS 213 103 R0405 63165 5 0.5 1
B
UBmax
440 V ~
60 V ...
UBmax
440 V ~
Selection tables SH 200 B
MCBs SH 200 series
6000
3/12 ABB
3
Compact Home
C
SH 200 C characteristic
Function: protection and control of the circuits against overloads and short-circuits; protection for
resistive and inductive loads with low inrush current.
Applications: buildings, both residential and commercial
Standard: IEC/EN 60898
Icn=6kA
No. of rated order details bbn price price w'ght pack.
poles current 40 16779 1 piece group 1 pc. unit
In A type code order code EAN kg pc.
1 6 SH 201-C 6 2CDS 211 001 R0064 63057 3 0.125 10
8 SH 201-C 8 2CDS 211 001 R0084 63059 7 0.125 10
10 SH 201-C 10 2CDS 211 001 R0104 63060 3 0.125 10
13 SH 201-C 13 2CDS 211 001 R0134 63062 7 0.125 10
16 SH 201-C 16 2CDS 211 001 R0164 63064 1 0.125 10
20 SH 201-C 20 2CDS 211 001 R0204 63066 5 0.125 10
25 SH 201-C 25 2CDS 211 001 R0254 63068 9 0.125 10
32 SH 201-C 32 2CDS 211 001 R0324 63070 2 0.125 10
40 SH 201-C 40 2CDS 211 001 R0404 63072 6 0.125 10
2 6 SH 202-C 6 2CDS 212 001 R0064 63103 7 0.25 5
8 SH 202-C 8 2CDS 212 001 R0084 63105 1 0.25 5
10 SH 202-C 10 2CDS 212 001 R0104 63106 8 0.25 5
13 SH 202-C 13 2CDS 212 001 R0134 63108 2 0.25 5
16 SH 202-C 16 2CDS 212 001 R0164 63110 5 0.25 5
20 SH 202-C 20 2CDS 212 001 R0204 63112 9 0.25 5
25 SH 202-C 25 2CDS 212 001 R0254 63114 3 0.25 5
32 SH 202-C 32 2CDS 212 001 R0324 63116 7 0.25 5
40 SH 202-C 40 2CDS 212 001 R0404 63118 1 0.25 5
3 6 SH 203-C 6 2CDS 213 001 R0064 63126 6 0.375 1
8 SH 203-C 8 2CDS 213 001 R0084 63128 0 0.375 1
10 SH 203-C 10 2CDS 213 001 R0104 63129 7 0.375 1
13 SH 203-C 13 2CDS 213 001 R0134 63131 0 0.375 1
16 SH 203-C 16 2CDS 213 001 R0164 63133 4 0.375 1
20 SH 203-C 20 2CDS 213 001 R0204 63135 8 0.375 1
25 SH 203-C 25 2CDS 213 001 R0254 63137 2 0.375 1
32 SH 203-C 32 2CDS 213 001 R0324 63139 6 0.375 1
40 SH 203-C 40 2CDS 213 001 R0404 63141 9 0.375 1
4 6 SH 204-C 6 2CDS 214 001 R0064 63172 3 0.5 1
8 SH 204-C 8 2CDS 214 001 R0084 63174 7 0.5 1
10 SH 204-C 10 2CDS 214 001 R0104 63175 4 0.5 1
13 SH 204-C 13 2CDS 214 001 R0134 63177 8 0.5 1
16 SH 204-C 16 2CDS 214 001 R0164 63179 2 0.5 1
20 SH 204-C 20 2CDS 214 001 R0204 63181 5 0.5 1
25 SH 204-C 25 2CDS 214 001 R0254 63183 9 0.5 1
32 SH 204-C 32 2CDS 214 001 R0324 63185 3 0.5 1
40 SH 204-C 40 2CDS 214 001 R0404 63187 7 0.5 1
U
Bmax
440 V ~
60 V ...
UBmax
440 V ~
125 V ...
①
U
Bmax
440 V ~
U
Bmax
440 V ~
125 V ...
①
① U
Bmax
 125 V ... with 2 poles connected in series
Selection tables SH 200 C
MCBs SH 200 series
6000
3/13ABB
3
Compact Home
With disconnecting neutral NA
No. of rated order details bbn price price w'ght pack.
poles current 40 16779 1 piece group 1 pc. unit
In A type code order code EAN kg pc.
1 + NA 6 SH 201-C   6 NA 2CDS 211 103 R0064 63080 1 0.25 5
8 SH 201-C   8 NA 2CDS 211 103 R0084 63082 5 0.25 5
10 SH 201-C 10 NA 2CDS 211 103 R0104 63083 2 0.25 5
13 SH 201-C 13 NA 2CDS 211 103 R0134 63085 6 0.25 5
16 SH 201-C 16 NA 2CDS 211 103 R0164 63087 0 0.25 5
20 SH 201-C 20 NA 2CDS 211 103 R0204 63089 4 0.25 5
25 SH 201-C 25 NA 2CDS 211 103 R0254 63091 7 0.25 5
32 SH 201-C 32 NA 2CDS 211 103 R0324 63093 1 0.25 5
40 SH 201-C 40 NA 2CDS 211 103 R0404 63095 5 0.25 5
3 + NA 6 SH 203-C   6 NA 2CDS 213 103 R0064 63149 5 0.5 1
8 SH 203-C   8 NA 2CDS 213 103 R0084 63151 8 0.5 1
10 SH 203-C 10 NA 2CDS 213 103 R0104 63152 5 0.5 1
13 SH 203-C 13 NA 2CDS 213 103 R0134 63154 9 0.5 1
16 SH 203-C 16 NA 2CDS 213 103 R0164 63156 3 0.5 1
20 SH 203-C 20 NA 2CDS 213 103 R0204 63158 7 0.5 1
25 SH 203-C 25 NA 2CDS 213 103 R0254 63160 0 0.5 1
32 SH 203-C 32 NA 2CDS 213 103 R0324 63162 4 0.5 1
40 SH 203-C 40 NA 2CDS 213 103 R0404 63164 8 0.5 1
C
UBmax
440 V ~
60 V ...
UBmax
440 V ~
Selection tables SH 200 C
MCBs SH 200 series
6000
3/14 ABB
3
Compact Home
FH 200 AC type
Function: protection against the effects of sinusoidal alternating earth fault currents; protection against
indirect contacts and additional protection against direct (with I n=30mA) contacts; command and
isolation of resistive and inductive circuits.
Application: buildings, both residential and commercial
Standard: IEC/EN 61008
Marking: according to IEC 61008
No. of nominal nominal order details bbn price price w’ght pack
poles fault current current 80 12542 1 piece group 1 pc. unit
I n mA In A type code order code EAN kg pc.
2 30 25 FH202 AC-25/0.03 2CSF202006R1250 894209 0.200 1/6
40 FH202 AC-40/0.03 2CSF202006R1400 894308 0.200 1/6
63 FH202 AC-63/0.03 2CSF202006R1630 894407 0.200 1/6
100 25 FH202 AC-25/0.1 2CSF202006R2250 894506 0.200 1/6
40 FH202 AC-40/0.1 2CSF202006R2400 894605 0.200 1/6
63 FH202 AC-63/0.1 2CSF202006R2630 894704 0.200 1/6
300 25 FH202 AC-25/0.3 2CSF202006R3250 894803 0.200 1/6
40 FH202 AC-40/0.3 2CSF202006R3400 894902 0.200 1/6
63 FH202 AC-63/0.3 2CSF202006R3630 895008 0.200 1/6
4 30 25 FH204 AC-25/0.03 2CSF204006R1250 895107 0.350 1/3
40 FH204 AC-40/0.03 2CSF204006R1400 895206 0.350 1/3
63 FH204 AC-63/0.03 2CSF204006R1630 895305 0.350 1/3
100 25 FH204 AC-25/0.1 2CSF204006R2250 895404 0.350 1/3
40 FH204 AC-40/0.1 2CSF204006R2400 895503 0.350 1/3
63 FH204 AC-63/0.1 2CSF204006R2630 895602 0.350 1/3
300 25 FH204 AC-25/0.3 2CSF204006R3250 895701 0.350 1/3
40 FH204 AC-40/0.3 2CSF204006R3400 895800 0.350 1/3
63 FH204 AC-63/0.3 2CSF204006R3630 895909 0.350 1/3
FH 200 A type
Function: protection against the effects of sinusoidal alternating and direct pulsating earth fault currents;
protection against indirect contacts and additional protection against direct (with I n=30mA) contacts;
command and isolation of resistive and inductive circuits.
Application: buildings, both residential and commercial
Standard: IEC/EN 61008
Marking: according to EN 61008
No. of nominal nominal order details bbn price price w’ght pack
poles fault current current 80 12542 1 piece group 1 pc. unit
I n mA In A type code order code EAN kg pc.
2 30 25 FH202 A-25/0.03 2CSF202102R1250 892403 0.200 1/6
40 FH202 A-40/0.03 2CSF202102R1400 892502 0.200 1/6
63 FH202 A-63/0.03 2CSF202102R1630 892601 0.200 1/6
4 30 25 FH204 A-25/0.03 2CSF204102R1250 892700 0.350 1/3
40 FH204 A-40/0.03 2CSF204102R1400 892809 0.350 1/3
63 FH204 A-63/0.03 2CSF204102R1630 892908 0.350 1/3
Selection tables FH 200 AC
RCCBs FH 200 series
AC  and A  type
AC
A
3/15ABB
3
Compact Home Selection tables DS9
RCBOs series
DS 941 and DS951, B and C characteristics
Function: protection against both overload and short circuit currents and earth fault currents; additional
protection against direct contact (thanks to I n=30mA)
Application: buildings, both residential and commercial
No. of type/class nominal nominal order details bbn price price w’ght pack.
poles fault current current 80 12542 1 piece group 1 pc. unit
I n mA In A type code order code EAN kg pc.
RCBOs DS 941, Icn= 4.5kA, B characteristics
1P+N AC 30 10 DS 941 B10 30MA AC 16020015 403104 0.200 1/5
16 DS 941 B16 30MA AC 16020023 403203 0.200 1/5
20 DS 941 B20 30MA AC 16020031 403302 0.200 1/5
25 DS 941 B25 30MA AC 16020049 403401 0.200 1/5
RCBOs DS 941, Icn= 4.5kA, C characteristic
1P+N AC 30 10 DS 941 C10-30MA AC 16020403 406600 0.200 1/5
16 DS 941 C16-30MA AC 16020411 406709 0.200 1/5
20 DS 941 C20-30MA AC 16020429 406808 0.200 1/5
25 DS 941 C25-30MA AC 16020437 406907 0.200 1/5
RCBOs DS 951, Icn=6kA, B characteristic
1P+N AC 30 10 DS 951 B10-30MA AC 16021013 410102 0.200 1/5
16 DS 951 B16-30MA AC 16021021 410201 0.200 1/5
20 DS 951 B20-30MA AC 16021039 410300 0.200 1/5
25 DS 951 B25-30MA AC 16021047 410409 0.200 1/5
RCBOs DS 951, Icn= 6kA, C characteristic
1P+N AC 30 10 DS 951 C10-30MA AC 16021369 413608 0.200 1/5
16 DS 951 C16-30MA AC 16021377 413707 0.200 1/5
20 DS 951 C20-30MA AC 16021385 413806 0.200 1/5
25 DS 951 C25-30MA AC 16021393 413905 0.200 1/5
Note: for more information about these products and to know the complete range, see the technical catalogue
3/16 ABB
3
Compact Home busbars and end caps E 200
Type Order Code bbn Pins mm2 Phase sequence End caps Pack unit
4016779 pcs.
EAN
Busbars
PSH 1/12 2CDL110001R1012 651868 12 10 L1-L1… PSH-END 1.1 50
PSH 1/60 2CDL110001R1060 651875 60 10 L1-L1… PSH-END 1.1 20
PSH 2/12 2CDL120001R1012 651882 12 10 L1-L2-L1… incl. 50
PSH 2/58 2CDL120001R1058 651899 58 10 L1-L2-L1… PSH-END 10
PSH 3/12 2CDL130001R1012 651905 12 10 L1-L2-L3-L1… incl. 50
PSH 3/60 2CDL130001R1060 651912 60 10 L1-L2-L3-L1… PSH-END 10
PSH 4/12 2CDL140001R1012 651929 12 10 L1-L2-L3-N-L1… incl. 30
PSH 4/60 2CDL140001R1060 651936 60 10 L1-L2-L3-N-L1… PSH-END 1 50
End caps
PSH-END 1.1 2CDL100011R0011 653169 50
PSH-END 2CDL100001R0002 653176 50
PSH-END 1 2CDL200110R0001 653183 50
3/17ABB
3
Compact Home Selection tables E 200
Command devices
E 200 switches
E 200 switches
Isolator for panel installation onto DIN rail acc. to DIN EN 60715
Mounting depth: 70mm
Mounting width: per pole = 17.5mm = 1 module
Colour: grey, RAL 7035
Colour of switch lever: red RAL 3000 (r); grey RAL 7000 (g)
Special features
– Captive screws with recessed/slotted head, Pozidriv size 2
– Integrated lay-on edge for labeling system ILS
– Locking device as accessories for unauthorized ON/OFF
– Approval: VDE, CCC
No. of rated power order details bbn price price w’ght pack.
poles voltage loss 4016779 1 piece group 1 pc. unit
VAC W type code order code EAN kg pc.
Rated current = 16A
1NO 230V 0.15 E201/16g 2CDE281001R1016 645614 0.095 10
1NO 230V 0.15 E201/16r 2CDE281001R0016 645621 0.095 10
2NO 400V 0.30 E202/16g 2CDE282001R1016 645799 0.190 5
2NO 400V 0.30 E202/16r 2CDE282001R0016 645805 0.190 5
3NO 400V 0.45 E203/16g 2CDE283001R1016 645973 0.290 3
3NO 400V 0.45 E 203/16r 2CDE283001R0016 645980 0.290 3
4NO 400V 0.60 E204/16g 2CDE284001R1016 646154 0.390 2
4NO 400V 0.60 E204/16r 2CDE284001R0016 646161 0.390 2
2C
D
C
 0
51
 4
96
 F
00
03
Technical data
Switching capacity 1.25 x In; 1.1 x Un; cos  = 0..3 acc. to DIN VDE 0632
AC22-A/AC23-A acc. to VDE 0660 part 107,
DIN EN 60947-3 resp. IEC 947-3
DC21-B for applications up to 60 V DC
Positiv opening acc. to DIN VDE 0113
Short-circuit withstand capacity 24 kAeff in series with NH 00 100 A gL-gG;
10 kAeff in series with NH 00 125 A gL-gG
Rated voltage 230/400 V AC; 50/60 Hz
Surge withstand capability Uimp 4 kV acc. to EN 60947-1
Ambient temperature -25 °C to +55 °C
Storage temperature -40 °C to +70 °C
Climatic resistance constant climate 23/83, 40/93, 55/20 [°C/RH]
alternating climate 25/95 - 40/93 [°C/RH]
Mounting position optional
Degree of protection IP10 B (with add. task), IP40 in panelboard
Mechanical endurance 20000 switching cycles
Electrical endurance 1000 switching cycles
Min. voltage 12 V AC/DC at 0.1 VA
Min. contact loading 24 V/4 mA
Wire range 2.5 to 50 mm2
Torque 5 Nm
2C
D
C
 0
52
 0
86
 F
00
05
3/18 ABB
3
Compact Home Selection tables E 200
Command devices
E 200 switches
No. of rated power order details bbn price price w’ght pack.
poles voltage loss 4016779 1 piece group 1 pc. unit
VAC W type code order code EAN kg pc.
Rated current = 25A
1NO 230V 0.30 E201/25g 2CDE281001R1025 645638 0.095 10
1NO 230V 0.30 E201/25r 2CDE281001R0025 645645 0.095 10
2NO 400V 0.60 E202/25g 2CDE282001R1025 645812 0.190 5
2NO 400V 0.60 E202/25r 2CDE282001R0025 645829 0.190 5
3NO 400V 0.90 E203/25g 2CDE283001R1025 645997 0.290 3
3NO 400V 0.90 E203/25r 2CDE283001R0025 646000 0.290 3
4NO 400V 1.20 E204/25g 2CDE284001R1025 646178 0.390 2
4NO 400V 1.20 E204/25r 2CDE284001R0025 646185 0.390 2
Rated current = 32A
1NO 230V 0.50 E201/32g 2CDE281001R1032 645652 0.095 10
1NO 230 V 0.50 E201/32r 2CDE281001R0032 645669 0.095 10
2NO 400V 0.95 E202/32g 2CDE282001R1032 645836 0.190 5
2NO 400V 0.95 E202/32r 2CDE282001R0032 645843 0.190 5
3NO 400V 1.40 E203/32g 2CDE283001R1032 646017 0.290 3
3NO 400V 1.40 E203/32r 2CDE283001R0032 646024 0.290 3
4NO 400V 1.90 E204/32g 2CDE284001R1032 646192 0.390 2
4NO 400V 1.90 E204/32r 2CDE284001R0032 646208 0.390 2
Rated current = 40A
1NO 230V 0.70 E201/40g 2CDE281001R1040 645676 0.095 10
1NO 230V 0.70 E201/40r 2CDE281001R0040 645683 0.095 10
2NO 400 V 1.40 E202/40g 2CDE282001R1040 645850 0.190 5
2NO 400V 1.40 E202/40r 2CDE282001R0040 645867 0.190 5
3NO 400V 2.10 E203/40g 2CDE283001R1040 646031 0.290 3
3NO 400V 2.10 E203/40r 2CDE283001R0040 646048 0.290 3
4NO 400V 2.80 E204/40g 2CDE284001R1040 646215 0.390 2
4NO 400V 2.80 E204/40r 2CDE284001R0040 646222 0.390 2
Rated current = 45A
1NO 230V 0.90 E201/45g 2CDE281001R1045 645690 0.095 10
1NO 230V 0.90 E201/45r 2CDE281001R0045 645706 0.095 10
2NO 400 V 1.80 E202/45g 2CDE282001R1045 645874 0.190 5
2NO 400V 1.80 E202/45r 2CDE282001R0045 645881 0.190 5
3NO 400V 2.65 E203/45g 2CDE283001R1045 646055 0.290 3
3NO 400V 2.65 E203/45r 2CDE283001R0045 646062 0.290 3
4NO 400V 3.50 E204/45g 2CDE284001R1045 646239 0.390 2
4NO 400V 3.50 E204/45r 2CDE284001R0045 646246 0.390 2
Rated current = 63A
1NO 230V 1.65 E201/63g 2CDE281001R1063 645713 0.095 10
1NO 230V 1.65 E201/63r 2CDE281001R0063 645720 0.095 10
2NO 400 V 3.30 E202/63g 2CDE282001R1063 645898 0.190 5
2NO 400V 3.30 E202/63r 2CDE282001R0063 645904 0.190 5
3NO 400V 4.90 E203/63g 2CDE283001R1063 646079 0.290 3
3NO 400V 4.90 E203/63r 2CDE283001R0063 646086 0.290 3
4NO 400V 6.55 E204/63g 2CDE284001R1063 646253 0.390 2
4NO 400V 6.55 E204/63r 2CDE284001R0063 646260 0.390 2
2C
D
C
 0
51
 0
02
 F
00
04
3/19ABB
3
Compact Home
No. of rated power order details bbn price price w’ght pack.
poles voltage loss 4016779 1 piece group 1 pc. unit
VAC W type code order code EAN kg pc.
Rated current = 80A
1NO 230V 2.60 E201/80g 2CDE281001R1080 645737 0.095 10
1NO 230V 2.60 E201/80r 2CDE281001R0080 645744 0.095 10
2NO 400V 5.15 E202/80g 2CDE282001R1080 645911 0.190 5
2NO 400V 5.15 E202/80r 2CDE282001R0080 645928 0.190 5
3NO 400V 7.75 E203/80g 2CDE283001R1080 646093 0.290 3
3NO 400V 7.75 E 203/80r 2CDE283001R0080 646109 0.290 3
4NO 400V 10.30 E204/80g 2CDE284001R1080 646277 0.390 2
4NO 400V 10.30 E204/80r 2CDE284001R0080 646284 0.390 2
Rated current = 100A
1NO 230V 3.95 E201/100g 2CDE281001R1100 645751 0.095 10
1NO 230 V 3.95 E201/100r 2CDE281001R0100 645738 0.095 10
2NO 400V 7.90 E202/100g 2CDE282001R1100 645935 0.190 5
2NO 400V 7.90 E202/100r 2CDE282001R0100 645942 0.190 5
3NO 400V 11.85 E203/100g 2CDE283001R1100 646116 0.290 3
3NO 400V 11.85 E203/100r 2CDE283001R0100 646123 0.290 3
4NO 400V 15.80 E204/100g 2CDE284001R1100 646291 0.390 2
4NO 400V 15.80 E204/100r 2CDE284001R0100 646307 0.390 2
Rated current = 125A
1NO 230V 6.10 E201/125g 2CDE281001R1125 645775 0.095 10
1NO 230V 6.10 E201/125r 2CDE281001R0125 645782 0.095 10
2NO 400 V 12.20 E202/125g 2CDE282001R1125 645959 0.190 5
2NO 400V 12.20 E202/125r 2CDE282001R0125 645966 0.190 5
3NO 400V 18.30 E203/125g 2CDE283001R1125 646130 0.33 3
3NO 400V 18.30 E203/125r 2CDE283001R0125 645147 0.33 3
4NO 400V 24.35 E204/125g 2CDE284001R1125 645314 0.44 2
4NO 400V 24.35 E204/125r 2CDE284001R0125 645321 0.44 2
Selection tables E 200
Command devices
E 200 switches
3/20 ABB
3
Compact Home Selection tables MDRCs
MDRCs
MDRCs
Application: buildings, both residential and commercial
Description order details bbn price price w’ght pack.
40 16779 1 piece group 1 pc. unit
type code order code EAN kg pc.
Staircase lighting time delay switches E232-230 2CDE 110 000 R0501 548243 0.081 1
Description order details bbn price price w’ght pack.
80 12542 1 piece group 1 pc. unit
type code order code EAN kg pc.
Load shedding switch LSS1/2 2CSM 112 500 R1311 274407 0.400 1
Failsafe transformer 10-20-30VA TM30/12 2CSM 301 021 R0801 367505 0.450 1
rated power, 4-8-12V secondary
rated voltage
Bell transformer input 230V, TS 16/12 2CSM 161 401 R0811 368908 0.300 1
output 12V/1.33A
Electro-mechanical modular bell SM1/230 2CSM 131 000 R0821 326304 0.100 12
230VAC
Modular buzzer 230VAC RM1/230 2CSM 231 000 R0821 334507 0.100 12
Modular electronic bell 12VAC+10 VA TSM 2CSM 100 000 R0841 007005 0.300 6
transformer (two-tones), 2 modules
Bell+buzzer+transformer, TSR 2CSM 100 000 R0831 369608 0.300 1
2 modules, 24VAC
Daily program timer switch with DTS 1/1 2CSM 111 000 R0601 506607 0.150 1
standby battery (3 years), 1 channel